Bid Ad Date: Tuesday, August 19, 2025

LET
DATE

9/16/25

9/16/25

9/16/25

9/16/25

9/16/25

9/16/25

9/16/25

9/16/25

9/16/25

ID #

15BPR.159

B-4838

BR-0153

HI-0005

[-6719FC

R-5863

R-5901

U-3628

U-5789

DIV

14

14

11

Projects

COUNTY

SWAIN

WAYNE

BERTIE

FORSYTH, DAVIDSON

CLEVELAND, GASTON

CLAY

SURRY

MOORE

ONSLOW

8 WEEK
ADVERTISE

SCHEDULES SUBJECT TO CHANGE-PENDING FISCAL ANALYSIS & BOT APPROVAL

AUGUST 2025 BID ADVERTISEMENT REPORT
(September 2025 Letting Projects)

LATEST
ESTIMATE

$5,300,000

$7,800,000

$6,100,000

$28,800,000

$7,050,000

$13,900,000

$7,900,000

$6,900,000

$7,700,000

$91,450,000

LETTING
TYPE

RL

RL

RL

DDRL

DBL

DDRL

DDRL

DDRL

DDRL

FUND COMBINED
COMMENTS

HFB
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PERMIT LIST

NO PERMITS
REQUIRED

NO PERMITS
REQUIRED

404/401 PERMITS
(IN)

NO PERMITS
REQUIRED

404/401 PERMITS
(REQUIRED)

404/401 PERMITS
(IN)

NO PERMITS
REQUIRED

DEQ PUBLIC
WATER SUPPLY
PERMIT (IN) DEQ
WASTEWATER
COLLECTION
SYSTEM PERMIT
(PENDING)

404/401 PERMITS
(IN)

CONSULTATION
LIST

CONSTRUCTION
CONSULTATION
(PENDING)

CONSTRUCTION
CONSULTATION
(PENDING)

CONSTRUCTION
CONSULTATION
(IN)

CONSTRUCTION
CONSULTATION
(IN)

August 2025 BOT Agenda

CERTIFICATION
LIST

ROW
CERTIFICATION
(IN) UTILITY
CERTIFICATION
(IN) RAILROAD
CERTIFICATION
(IN)

ROW
CERTIFICATION
(IN) UTILITY
CERTIFICATION
(IN) RAILROAD
CERTIFICATION
(IN)

ROW
CERTIFICATION
(IN) UTILITY
CERTIFICATION
(IN) RAILROAD
CERTIFICATION
(IN)

ROW
CERTIFICATION
(IN) UTILITY
CERTIFICATION
(IN) RAILROAD
CERTIFICATION
(IN)

ROW
CERTIFICATION
(IN) UTILITY
CERTIFICATION
(REQUIRED)
RAILROAD
CERTIFICATION
(REQUIRED)

ROW
CERTIFICATION
(IN) UTILITY
CERTIFICATION
(REQUIRED)
RAILROAD
CERTIFICATION
(IN)

ROW
CERTIFICATION
(IN) UTILITY
CERTIFICATION
(IN) RAILROAD
CERTIFICATION
(IN)

ROW
CERTIFICATION
(IN) UTILITY
CERTIFICATION
(IN) RAILROAD
CERTIFICATION
(IN)

AGREEMENTS WBS
RELEASE
DATE

AUTHORIZED
AMOUNT

UTILITY
AGREEMENT (IN)
RAILROAD

AGREEMENT (IN)

UTILITY
AGREEMENT (IN)
FEMA-NFIP (IN)

06/19/2025 7,050,000

FEMA-NFIP (IN)
MUNICIPAL
AGREEMENT (IN)

UTILITY
AGREEMENT (IN)
MUNICIPAL
AGREEMENT (IN)

UTILITY
AGREEMENT
(PENDING) 3 -
MUNICIPAL
AGREEMENT
(PENDING)



RL Raleigh Letting S State Funded

DDRL Division Design Raleigh Let F Federally Funded PS&E Review Meeting Date: 5/27/25
HFB State Bridge Program Revised Date: 7/16/25
SCR Schedule Change Request

ALTERNATIVE DELIVERY

SCHEDULES SUBJECT TO CHANGE-PENDING FISCAL ANALYSIS & BOT APPROVAL

CMGC CMGC PRECON AWARD S State Funded

EDBL Express Design Build F Federally Funded PS&E Review Meeting Date: 5/27/25

DBL Design Build Let HFB State Bridge Program Revised Date:  7/16/25
SCR Schedule Change Request
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