AUGUST 2025 BID ADVERTISEMENT REPORT

August 2025 BOT Agenda

(September 2025 Letting Projects)

(September 2020 Letting Projects)													
LET DATE	ID#	DIV	COUNTY	8 WEEK ADVERTISE	LATEST ESTIMATE	LETTING TYPE	FUND COMBINED COMMENTS	PERMIT LIST	CONSULTATION	CERTIFICATION LIST	AGREEMENTS	WBS RELEASE DATE	AUTHORIZED AMOUNT
9/16/25	15BPR.159	14	SWAIN		\$5,300,000	RL	S	NO PERMITS REQUIRED					
9/16/25	B-4838	4	WAYNE		\$7,800,000	RL	HFB	NO PERMITS REQUIRED	CONSTRUCTION CONSULTATION (PENDING)	ROW CERTIFICATION (IN) UTILITY CERTIFICATION (IN) RAILROAD CERTIFICATION (IN)	UTILITY AGREEMENT (IN) RAILROAD AGREEMENT (IN)		
9/16/25	BR-0153	1	BERTIE		\$6,100,000	RL	F	404/401 PERMITS (IN) NO PERMITS	CONSTRUCTION CONSULTATION (PENDING)	ROW CERTIFICATION (IN) UTILITY CERTIFICATION (IN) RAILROAD CERTIFICATION (IN)	UTILITY AGREEMENT (IN) FEMA-NFIP (IN)		
9/16/25	HI-0005	9	FORSYTH, DAVIDSON		\$28,800,000	DDRL	F	REQUIRED		ROW CERTIFICATION (IN) UTILITY CERTIFICATION (IN) RAILROAD CERTIFICATION (IN)			
9/16/25	I-5719FC	12	CLEVELAND, GASTON		\$7,050,000	DBL	F	404/401 PERMITS (REQUIRED)		ROW CERTIFICATION (IN) UTILITY CERTIFICATION (IN) RAILROAD CERTIFICATION (IN)		06/19/2025	7,050,000
9/16/25	R-5863	14	CLAY		\$13,900,000	DDRL	S	404/401 PERMITS (IN)		ROW CERTIFICATION (IN) UTILITY CERTIFICATION (REQUIRED) RAILROAD CERTIFICATION (REQUIRED)	FEMA-NFIP (IN) MUNICIPAL AGREEMENT (IN)		
9/16/25	R-5901	11	SURRY		\$7,900,000	DDRL	F	NO PERMITS REQUIRED	CONSTRUCTION CONSULTATION (IN)	ROW CERTIFICATION (IN) UTILITY CERTIFICATION (REQUIRED) RAILROAD CERTIFICATION (IN)			
9/16/25	U-3628	8	MOORE		\$6,900,000	DDRL	F	DEQ PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY PERMIT (IN) DEQ WASTEWATER COLLECTION SYSTEM PERMIT (PENDING)	CONSTRUCTION CONSULTATION (IN)	ROW CERTIFICATION (IN) UTILITY CERTIFICATION (IN) RAILROAD CERTIFICATION (IN)	UTILITY AGREEMENT (IN) MUNICIPAL AGREEMENT (IN)		
9/16/25	U-5789	3	ONSLOW		\$7,700,000	DDRL	F	404/401 PERMITS (IN)		ROW CERTIFICATION (IN) UTILITY CERTIFICATION (IN) RAILROAD CERTIFICATION (IN)	UTILITY AGREEMENT (PENDING) 3 - MUNICIPAL AGREEMENT (PENDING)		
	9	Projects			\$91,450,000								

SCHEDULES SUBJECT TO CHANGE-PENDING FISCAL ANALYSIS & BOT APPROVAL

RL Raleigh Letting S State Funded

DDRL Division Design Raleigh Let F Federally Funded

HFB State Bridge Program
SCR Schedule Change Request

PS&E Review Meeting Date: 5/27/25
Revised Date: 7/16/25

ALTERNATIVE DELIVERY

LET DATE	ID #	DIV	COUNTY	LATEST ESTIMATE	LETTING TYPE	FUND	COMBINED COMMENTS	PLANNING DOCUMENT	CONSULTATION LIST	WBS RELEASE DATE	AUTHORIZED AMOUNT
		Projects									

SCHEDULES SUBJECT TO CHANGE-PENDING FISCAL ANALYSIS & BOT APPROVAL

CMGC CMGC PRECON AWARD S State Funded F EDBL Express Design Build Federally Funded PS&E Review Meeting Date: 5/27/25 HFB DBL Design Build Let State Bridge Program Revised Date: 7/16/25 SCR Schedule Change Request